
New Faculty Orientation - August 28, 2023
Attendee Contact List

Division Name Department Email address

Humanities Marco Aresu
Francophone, Italian, and German 
Studies faresu@sas.upenn.edu

Timothy Hogue
Near Eastern Languages and 
Civilizations thogue@sas.upenn.edu

Hardeep Dhillon History dhillonh@sas.upenn.edu
Sara Kazmi English sarakazmi13@gmail.com
Marcia Chatlain Africana Studies marciach@sas.upenn.edu
William Sturkey History wsturkey@sas.upenn.edu
Bakirathi Mani English bmani1@sas.upenn.edu
Vaughn Booker Africana Studies vabooker@sas.upenn.ed
Carlos Santana Philosophy csantana@sas.upennedu

Division Name Department Title
Natural Sciences Marlyse Baptista Linguistics marlyse.baptista@ling.upenn.edu

Andrew Zahrt Chemistry zahrt@sas.upenn.edu

Division Name Department Title
Social Sciences Christian Chambers Political Science chamb24@sas.upenn.edu

Parrish Bergquist Political Science pberg@sas.upenn.edu
Daniel Smith Political Science dms2323@sas.upenn.edu
Sarah Bush Political Science ssbush@upenn.edu
Zehra Hashmi History and Sociology of Science zhashmi@sas.upenn.edu
John Kanbayashi History and Sociology of Science john.kanbayashi@sas.upenn.edu
Emily Ng Anthropology emily.ng@sas.upenn.edu
Tasheen Shams Sociology tshams@sas.upenn.edu
Leticia Marteleto Sociology ljmart@sas.upenn.edu
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